

City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-066PL Version: 1 Name: PL - 4205 E. Anaheim Street

Type: PL-Agenda Item Status: Approved

File created: 9/5/2012 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 9/20/2012 **Final action:** 9/20/2012

Title: Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit request for the establishment of a new

wireless telecommunications facility on the rooftop of a four-story apartment building located at 4205

East Anaheim Street in the CCN zoning district. (District 4) (Application No. 1111-02)

Sponsors: Planning Commission

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4205 E. Anaheim staff report.pdf, 2. 4205 E. Anaheim pics.pdf, 3. 4205 E. Anaheim plans.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/20/2012	1	Planning Commission	approve recommendation	Pass

Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit request for the establishment of a new wireless telecommunications facility on the rooftop of a four-story apartment building located at 4205 East Anaheim Street in the CCN zoning district. (District 4) (Application No. 1111-02)

Approve recommendation.